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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples
Milfbusters

Justin

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Cum Twats

Jaydon

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bergmania

Buzztnutz

Milfbusters

Justin

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Justin

Jaydon

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Buzztnutz

Milfbusters

Cum Twats

Justin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Justin

Jaydon

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples
Milfbusters

Jaydon

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bergmania

Buzztnutz

Milfbusters

Justin

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bergmania

Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Justin

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Buzztnutz

90
140
108
159

125
134
116
176

146
119
127
155

114
148
146
157

146
189
159
129

110
154
129
182

98
129
198
115

196
121
215
132

173

68
103
192

158
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'S
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'S
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VS

Bergmania
Jaydon
DISISFNUTZ!!
Cum Twats

Justin
Milfbusters
DISISFNUTZ!!
Bergmania

DISISFNUTZ!!
Jaydon

Cum Twats
BumpyNipples

Milfbusters
Bergmania
DISISFNUTZ!!
Cum Twats

BumpyNipples
Bergmania
DISISFNUTZ!
Jaydon

Milfbusters
Bergmania
DISISFNUTZ!!
Cum Twats

Justin

Cum Twats
Bergmania
DISISFNUTZ!!

DISISFNUTZ!!
BumpyNipples
Cum Twats
Jaydon

Cum Twats
Jaydon
DISISFNUTZ!!
Milfbusters

Bergmania
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163
178
191
167

149
146
138
163

133
160
168
131

237
176
100
178

139
154
165
116

218
197
213
175

130
163
127
123

103
161
123
100

171
148
168
174

243
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BumpyNipples
Cum Twats
Justin

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bergmania
BumpyNipples
Buzztnutz

Justin

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples
Milfbusters

Justin

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Justin

Jaydon

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Bergmania

Buzztnutz

Jaydon

Cum Twats

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Bergmania

Justin

Cum Twats

Buzztnutz

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Bergmania

Milfbusters

Cum Twats

Jaydon

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Bergmania

Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Jaydon

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Bergmania
BumpyNipples
Buzztnutz
Cum Twats
DISISFNUTZ!!
Jaydon

Justin
Milfbusters

100
186
127

140
234
120
175

97
145
205

91

87
121
146
187

190
123
149
105

120
159
163

92

160
163

95
134

146
111
119

62

VS
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VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Milfbusters
DISISFNUTZ!!
Jaydon

Cum Twats
Jaydon
DISISFNUTZ!!
Milfbusters

Jaydon

Cum Twats
DISISFNUTZ!!
Bergmania

Cum Twats
Milfbusters
DISISFNUTZ!!
Bergmania

Justin
BumpyNipples
Milfbusters
DISISFNUTZ!

DISISFNUTZ!
Milfbusters
BumpyNipples
Jaydon

Justin
DISISFNUTZ!!
Buzztnutz
BumpyNipples

Milfbusters
Cum Twats
DISISFNUTZ!!
Justin

No Games Scheduled

33
38
57

9
13
17
35
27

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

156
166
178

133
234
137
174

185
194

98
218

128
178

66
184

98
187
157
109

84
133
108

86

110
177
105
147

155
88
92

127

Page 2/3



WWW.rtsports.com
BINGO LEAGUE 2018 Schedule
Tue Feb 5 12:43am ET

- Fantasy
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Bergmania 89
BumpyNipples 44
Buzztnutz 41
Cum Twats 74
DISISFNUTZ!! 41
Jaydon 11
Justin 69
Milfbusters 49

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Bergmania 68
BumpyNipples 8
Buzztnutz 19
Cum Twats 36
DISISFNUTZ!! 4
Jaydon 10
Justin 67
Milfbusters 35
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